
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

144 
13 
46 
55 
94 
93 
87 
36 

198 
14 
15 

161 
56 
89 
43 
62 

100 

Name 

Luke Blevins 
Darran Creer 
Aron Redmond 
Rhys Callister 
Juan Hunter 
Will Corkill 
Laurence Cummins 
Fraser Heginson 
Brian Moffitt 
James Everitt 
Jack Robertson 
Liam Keirnan 
Jack Hunter 
Matthew Corkill 
Dale Brew 
Brian Appleton 

Noel Latimer 

Class 

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

Post-Classic 24 

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

Post-Classic 24 

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

S in g le s  Tw in s  &  T r i p l e s  2 4  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 

Diff 

9.318 
14.922 
20.699 
25.098 
26.295 
28.227 
28.418 
28.866 
29.195 
34.661 
38.541 
40.350 
42.006 

1:04.256 
1:17.287 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:18.987 
7:28.305 
7:33.909 
7:39.686 
7:44.085 
7:45.282 
7:47.214 
7:47.405 
7:47.853 
7:48.182 
7:53.648 
7:57.528 
7:59.337 
8:00.993 
8:23.243 
8:36.274 

1:29.611 

Best Tm 

1:12.345 
1:13.060 
1:14.348 
1:15.403 
1:16.126 
1:16.271 
1:15.383 
1:15.136 
1:16.118 
1:16.477 
1:16.150 
1:17.905 
1:17.864 
1:18.565 
1:22.307 
1:24.193 

1:29.611 

Best Speed 

84.595 
83.767 
82.316 
81.164 
80.393 
80.240 
81.185 
81.452 
80.401 
80.024 
80.368 
78.557 
78.599 
77.897 
74.356 
72.690 

68.295 

Avg. Speed 

83.647 
81.909 
80.897 
79.881 
79.123 
78.920 
78.594 
78.561 
78.486 
78.431 
77.526 
76.896 
76.606 
76.342 
72.967 
71.125 

68.295 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/07/2024 12:44:13 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Hefyn Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

9.318 

Avg. Speed 

83.647 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.345 

Best Speed 

84.595 

Best Lap by 

144 - Luke Blevins 

 

Jurby Auirfield Anti-Clockwise 

1 Post Classic / Singles, Twins, Triples 

Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:25:03 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/07/2024 11:30 


